CHAMPIONNAT FEDERAL - AS PIGEON MALES

Nom

TARNUS
BRUDERMANN
DUPONT André
LAMY Sylvie
OSVALD Bruno
MEDARD P&Fils
BRUDERMANN
TARNUS
MEDARD P&Fils
MARULA Yves
TALIA Marc
KROLIC Jadranko
DUMAS Patrick
MEDARD P&Fils
TARNUS
MAURICE Didier
MARULA Yves
DUMAS Patrick
TARNUS
JURCZAK
DUMAS JL&Magali
LACROIX Alain
MEURISSE Eric
GUIR Marie-
CUVILLIER
GONORD Gérard
DUMAS JL&Magali
TARNUS
JURCZAK
MEURISSE Eric
DUMAS Patrick
TARNUS
MARULA Yves
RAAB

THOREZ Alain
LACROIX Alain
MEDARD P&Fils
CHRISTOPHE
KLOP Jean-Michel
SZYMANSKI
ROCAMORA
CECCARELLI
DUMAS JL&Magali
MEURISSE Eric
SOUSA Antoine
ZIRN René
SOUSA Antoine
MEURISSE Eric
THOREZ Alain
DUPONT André
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R06 FED 08 PIG MALES

Pigeon

0049550-18
0301039-16
0065925-14
0049064-18
0303142-16
0170725-17
0166159-17
0049136-18
0052803-18
0202653-19
0044602-18
0302104-16
0200023-19
0052804-18
0196468-19
0171111-17
0174837-17
0200073-19
0049411-18
0169434-17
0048027-18
0050199-18
0196665-19
0056518-18
1150187-18
0195714-19
0173050-17
0404704-19
0063433-14
0196670-19
0055307-18
1143726-19
0202613-19
0195332-19
0169577-17
0055950-18
0200909-19
0177815-17
0043622-18
0043900-18
0054963-18
0193715-19
0173014-17
0049314-18
0043706-18
0198201-19
0043739-18
0168801-17
0063576-14
0314465-16
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Pts

63.04
107.9
109.33
121.42
160.29
167.84
168.4
177.82
185.58
188.48
198.1
215.32
240.67
268.25
284.34
298.99
316.73
339.1
480.29
3.25
4.31
10.24
11.49
12.35
12.99
13.65
17.65
20.48
22.73
22.99
23.53
23.89
25.86
27.3
32.47
34.13
35.71
37.04
38.96
42.21
43.48
45.45
47.41
47.78
48.7
49.38
51.95
54.61
55.19
56.03

Enlogement

MARGUT
FLORANGE
BLAINVILLE
MARGUT
FLEVILLE DEVANT
BAR LE DUC
FLORANGE
MARGUT

BAR LE DUC
BOUVRON
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
BLAINVILLE

BAR LE DUC
MARGUT
FLORANGE
BOUVRON
BLAINVILLE
MARGUT
GIRAUMONT
FLEVILLE DEVANT
VRIGNE AUX BOIS
MARGUT
HOMBOURG HAUT
FLORANGE
VRIGNE AUX BOIS
FLEVILLE DEVANT
MARGUT
GIRAUMONT
MARGUT
BLAINVILLE
MARGUT
BOUVRON
VRIGNE AUX BOIS
GIRAUMONT
VRIGNE AUX BOIS
BAR LE DUC
FAULQUEMONT
FLORANGE
FLORANGE

BAR LE DUC
FLORANGE
FLEVILLE DEVANT
MARGUT
FLORANGE
FAULQUEMONT
FLORANGE
MARGUT
GIRAUMONT
BLAINVILLE

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

ARDENNES
MOSELLE OUEST
MEURTHE MOSELLE
ARDENNES
MEURTHE MOSELLE
MEUSE

MOSELLE OUEST
ARDENNES

MEUSE

MEURTHE MOSELLE
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MEURTHE MOSELLE
MEUSE

ARDENNES
MOSELLE OUEST
MEURTHE MOSELLE
MEURTHE MOSELLE
ARDENNES
MOSELLE OUEST
MEURTHE MOSELLE
ARDENNES
ARDENNES
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE OUEST
ARDENNES
MEURTHE MOSELLE
ARDENNES
MOSELLE OUEST
ARDENNES
MEURTHE MOSELLE
ARDENNES
MEURTHE MOSELLE
ARDENNES
MOSELLE OUEST
ARDENNES

MEUSE

MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MEUSE

MOSELLE OUEST
MEURTHE MOSELLE
ARDENNES
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE OUEST
ARDENNES
MOSELLE OUEST
MEURTHE MOSELLE



